Office of the Chief Engineer Projects, Kashmir.
Kashmir Power Distribution Corporation Ltd.

House No.9-Post Office Lane Behind Mubarak Hospital Hyderpora, Srinagar.
E-mail: ceprojectwing@gmail.com Ph:0194-2438751 Fax:2438750

Extension Notice

In view of requests from various prospective bidders for extension in dates of below
mentioned tenders, the last date of submission of the bid documents as well bid opening against
the e-NITs mentionied below is extended as under:

Contract Title

e-NIT No.

e-Tender ID

Last Date of
online Bid
Submission

Date of Hard
Copy of Bid
Submission

Date of i
Opening of
Bid |

Development of Distribution
Infrastructure of Budgam District
of Jammu & Kashmir under the
Revamped Reforms-Based and
Results-Linked Distribution
Sector Scheme (RDSS)

CE/P/KPDCL/R
DSS/BUD/01 of
2022-23 Dated:
15-07-2022

2022_PDD_1794
141

12.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

13.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

14.09.2022
at 1400 Hrs.

Development of Distribution
Infrastructure of  Anantnag
District of Jammu & Kashmir
under the Revamped Reforms-
Based and Results-Linked
Distribution ~ Sector  Scheme
(RDSS)

CE/P/KPDCL/R
DSS/ANG/02 of
2022-23 Dated:
21-07-2022

2022_PDD_1803
511

12.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

13.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

14.09.2022
at 1400 Hrs.

Development of Distribution
Infrastructure of  Baramulla
District of Jammu & Kashmir
under the Revamped Reforms-
Based and Results-Linked
Distribution Sector  Scheme
(RDSS)

CE/P/KPDCL/R
DSS/BLA/03 of
2022-23 Dated:
21-07-2022

2022_PDD_1803
681

12.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

13.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

14.09.2022
at 1400 Hrs.

Development of Distribution
Infrastructure of Shopian District
of Jammu & Kashmir under the
Revamped Reforms-Based and
Results-Linked Distribution
Sector Scheme (RDSS)

CE/P/KPDCL/R
DSS/SHPN/04
of 2022-23
Dated: 21-07-
2022

2022_PDD_1803
971

12.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

13.09.2022 upto
1500 Hrs.

f

14.09.2022
at 1400 Hrs.

No: CE/P/KPDCL/ 89>Y4Y — 3932

Dated: 27-08-2022
Copy to:

1. Managing Director, KPDCL Srinagar for information.

SANCIRCINERCEES

Chief Engineer Distribution KPDCL for information.
Superintending Engineer, Project Circle, Srinagar/Seuth/North for information.
Accounts Officer Projects, KPDCL fér information.
Director General Commercial and intelligence Kolkata for publication and necessary action.
CEO RAPDRP-IT for uploading the extension notice on the website.

J

Chief En,_a,&\'%e:zE

\Projects, @DCL =

Deputy Director, Information Department Srinagar for favour of information and necessary action.

The above Extension Notice to the NITs may please be got published in two leading dailies of
Srinagar and Jammu each preferably “Greater Kashmir”, “Aftab”, Srinagar Times” and “Excelsior”.

The Extension Noti NITs may pt be go j i i i i
also

8. Medhaj Techno-Concepts Pvt. Ltd. for information.





